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Collins Maxwell Early Bird Girls 5 km

Central Grove Orchard, IA

Aug. 24, 2017

79 degrees, overcast

Results by Michael Franke

Boy's results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 24, 2017 8:04 PM


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Ballard                  28    2    3    6    8    9   10   11  21:24.4  1:34.0


  2 Baxter                   70    4    7   14   22   23   27   29  23:35.1  4:53.3


  3 G M G                    75    1   15   17   18   24   34   35  23:28.6  6:06.5


  4 Collins-Maxwell          81   12   13   16   19   21   25   33  24:04.7  2:36.6


  5 Colfax-Mingo            109    5   20   26   28   30   31   32  25:39.2  6:17.3


Individuals


 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. Ballard


    2  Ellie Twedt, So          20:29.3  


    3  Summer McVicker, Sr      20:54.0  


    6  Caitlin Maher, Fr        21:37.0  


    8  Josie Fleischmann, Fr    21:58.0  


    9  Lauren Matthews, So      22:03.3  


   10  Hailey Cole, So          22:25.8  


   11  Anna Zielke, Sr          23:01.8  


Total Time = 1:47:01.6     Total Places = 28


2. Baxter
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    4  Brenna Thomson, Jr       21:04.3  


    7  Lauren Ratliff, Jr       21:42.5  


   14  Kailee Conradi, Fr       23:25.8  


   22  Holly Jessen, So         25:45.2  


   23  Bryn Schultheis, So      25:57.6  


   27  Maya Phelps, So          26:54.6  


   29  Piper Larson, Jr         27:16.9  


Total Time = 1:57:55.4     Total Places = 70


3. G M G


    1  Kyla Wilkening, Sr       19:52.4  


   15  Zoe Duncan, Jr           23:43.9  


   17  Angel Shewe, Fr          23:53.4  


   18  Belle Duncan, So         23:54.0  


   24  Haley Stahl, Sr          25:58.9  


   34  Grace Schewe, So         28:47.5  


   35  Madi Anderson, So        33:35.0  


Total Time = 1:57:22.6     Total Places = 75


4. Collins-Maxwell


   12  Abby Husak, So           23:03.3  


   13  Mikayla Houge, So        23:08.4  


   16  Olivia Pasquariello, So  23:53.3  


   19  Whitney Spencer, Sr      24:38.6  


   21  Shasta Moody, Jr         25:39.9  


   25  Morgan Day, Fr           26:08.5  


   33  Tori Bienfang, Fr        28:29.8  


Total Time = 2:00:23.5     Total Places = 81


5. Colfax-Mingo


    5  Abbey McConeghey, So     21:34.3  


   20  Danielle Decker, Sr      25:24.3  


   26  Ilia Hostetter, Jr       26:19.6  




10/18/21, 2:08 PM Collins Maxwell Early Bird Girls 5 km

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/CollinsMaxwellEB/CM-EB-Girls.html 3/5

   28  Crystal Lincoln, Fr      27:06.0  


   30  Abbey Jones, Sr          27:51.5  


   31  Colbee Cunningham, Jr    28:12.6  


   32  Delaney Underwood, Jr    28:16.4  


Total Time = 2:08:15.7     Total Places = 109


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Kyla Wilkening, Sr       19:52.4    G M G                


    2     2  Ellie Twedt, So          20:29.3    Ballard              


    3     3  Summer McVicker, Sr      20:54.0    Ballard              


    4     4  Brenna Thomson, Jr       21:04.3    Baxter               


    5     5  Abbey McConeghey, So     21:34.3    Colfax-Mingo         


    6     6  Caitlin Maher, Fr        21:37.0    Ballard              


    7     7  Lauren Ratliff, Jr       21:42.5    Baxter               


    8     8  Josie Fleischmann, Fr    21:58.0    Ballard              


    9     9  Lauren Matthews, So      22:03.3    Ballard              


   10    10  Hailey Cole, So          22:25.8    Ballard              


   11    11  Anna Zielke, Sr          23:01.8    Ballard              


   12    12  Abby Husak, So           23:03.3    Collins-Maxwell      


   13    13  Mikayla Houge, So        23:08.4    Collins-Maxwell      


   14        Abby Ross, So            23:18.1    Ballard              


   15    14  Kailee Conradi, Fr       23:25.8    Baxter               


   16    15  Zoe Duncan, Jr           23:43.9    G M G                


   17        Ashley Wuestenberg, Fr   23:44.5    Ballard              


   18    16  Olivia Pasquariello, So  23:53.3    Collins-Maxwell      


   19    17  Angel Shewe, Fr          23:53.4    G M G                


   20    18  Belle Duncan, So         23:54.0    G M G                


   21        Kate Rietz, Sr           24:18.6    Ballard              


   22    19  Whitney Spencer, Sr      24:38.6    Collins-Maxwell      


   23        Sydney Halverson, Jr     24:59.1    Ballard              
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   24    20  Danielle Decker, Sr      25:24.3    Colfax-Mingo         


   25        Abby Catus, Sr           25:25.1    Ballard              


   26        Theresa Hannasch, Sr     25:29.1    Ballard              


   27    21  Shasta Moody, Jr         25:39.9    Collins-Maxwell      


   28    22  Holly Jessen, So         25:45.2    Baxter               


   29    23  Bryn Schultheis, So      25:57.6    Baxter               


   30    24  Haley Stahl, Sr          25:58.9    G M G                


   31    25  Morgan Day, Fr           26:08.5    Collins-Maxwell      


   32    26  Ilia Hostetter, Jr       26:19.6    Colfax-Mingo         


   33        Olivia Dee, Jr           26:38.3    Ballard              


   34    27  Maya Phelps, So          26:54.6    Baxter               


   35    28  Crystal Lincoln, Fr      27:06.0    Colfax-Mingo         


   36        Quinn Thompson, Fr       27:16.0    Ballard              


   37    29  Piper Larson, Jr         27:16.9    Baxter               


   38    30  Abbey Jones, Sr          27:51.5    Colfax-Mingo         


   39    31  Colbee Cunningham, Jr    28:12.6    Colfax-Mingo         


   40    32  Delaney Underwood, Jr    28:16.4    Colfax-Mingo         


   41    33  Tori Bienfang, Fr        28:29.8    Collins-Maxwell      


   42        Daytin Jones, Fr         28:41.3    Colfax-Mingo         


   43        Payton Rhone, Jr         28:41.9    Colfax-Mingo         


   44    34  Grace Schewe, So         28:47.5    G M G                


   45        Jordan Atwood, Jr        29:56.5    Colfax-Mingo         


   46        Courtney Burdess, Sr     30:08.6    Colfax-Mingo         


   47        Chelsey Atwood, So       30:12.1    Colfax-Mingo         


   48        Rachel Smith, Fr         30:35.4    Colfax-Mingo         


   49        Chloe Forck, So          31:44.7    Colfax-Mingo         


   50        Mollie Greve, Jr         32:11.3    Colfax-Mingo         


   51        Morgan McKinney-McGill, Sr33:34.8    Colfax-Mingo         


   52    35  Madi Anderson, So        33:35.0    G M G                


   53        Miranda McGill, Fr       35:38.3    Colfax-Mingo         


   54        Talia Trumbo, So         38:04.7    G M G                


   55        Jodine Woods, So         42:26.5    Colfax-Mingo         
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